
Bureau POC E-mail Phone 
Marni Brown (primary) mbrown3@doc.gov 202-482-9079
Jill Thomas jthomas@doc.gov 202-482-1115
Gay Shrum gshrum@doc.gov 202-482-1058
Marilyn Stoll mstoll@doc.gov 202-482-4433
Terry Jackson tjackson4@doc.gov 202-482-5964
Diane Rodriguez drodriguez@doc.gov 202-482-2013
Meridel Jackson meridel.jackson@bea.gov 202-606-9968
Shawn Thomas shawn.thomas@bea.gov 202-482-1776
Brad Burke bburke@doc.gov 202-482-3038
Kathryn Chantry (CFO) kathryn.chantry@bis.doc.gov 202-482-5367
Linda Cusick (secondary) linda.cusick@bis.doc.gov 202-482-8166
Lisa Weibel (primary) lisa.weibel@bis.doc.gov 202-482-5842
Elaine Russell elaine.c.russell@census.gov 301-763-4850
Anna Holaus anna.f.holaus@census.gov 301-763-2923
Doug Follansbee douglas.w.follansbee@census.gov 301-763-4327
Joanne Crane (CFO) joanne.crane@census.gov 301-763-3652
Andy Baldus andrew.christian.baldus@eda.gov 202-482-0886
John Portell john.portell@eda.gov 202-482-3817
Doug Allis (primary) Doug.Allis@trade.gov 202-482-9151
Matthew Bright matthew.bright@trade.gov 202-482-3504
Anne McDonagh anne.mcdonagh@trade.gov 202-482-2136
Tim Rosado tim.rosado@trade.gov 202-482-5855
Venice Harris vharris@mbda.gov 202-482-1617
Ronald Marin rmarin@mbda.gov 202-482-1621
Jon Alexander jon.p.alexander@noaa.gov 202-482-2621
Stephen Smith (primary) stephen.l.smith@noaa.gov 202-482-3939
Sandra Smoak sandra.a.smoak@noaa.gov 301-444-2123
Karla Burch-White karla.burch-white@noaa.gov 202-482-0955
Len Bechtel Lbechtel@ntia.doc.gov 202-482-1708
Isha Carry icarry@ntia.doc.gov 202-482-0724
Adam Fuchs afuchs@ntia.doc.gov 202-482-5952
George Jenkins george.jenkins@nist.gov 301-975-5080
Mary Lou Norris marylou.norris@nist.gov 301-975-2002
Gladys Arrisueno gladys.arrisueno@nist.gov 301-975-5220

NTIS Mary Houff mhouff@ntis.gov 703-605-6611
Mark Krieger (primary) mark.krieger@uspto.gov 571-272-6339
LaToya Watson (secondary) Latoya.Watson@uspto.gov 571-272-5623
Dennis Detar Dennis.Detar@uspto.gov 271-272-6323

OS/OFEQ Rhonda Hackley rhackley@doc.gov 202-482-2242
OS/OPOG Lisa Martin LMartin1@doc.gov 202-482-2459
OS/OPERM Karen Hardy khardy@doc.gov 202-482-0765
OS/OHRM Kevin Mahoney kmahoney@doc.gov 202-482-4807
OS/NAA handled by MBDA  

Rick Dubik rdubik@doc.gov 202-482-4028
Charmaine Davis cdavis@doc.gov 202-482-6287
Suzan Aramaki saramaki@doc.gov 202-482-4534
Robin Mack rmack@doc.gov 202-482-8117

OS/SDBU LaJuene Desmukes ldesmukes@doc.gov 202-482-1472
OS/OPA    
OS/OLIA Michaele Freeman mfreeman1@doc.gov 202-482-7902
OS/OBL Richelle Saunders rsaunders@doc.gov 202-482-1360
OS/OPSP David Talbot dtalbot@doc.gov 202-482-1734

Virna Winters (secondary) vwinters@doc.gov 202-482-3483
Ronald Allen (primary) rallen@doc.gov 202-482-1495

OS/OCIO Izella Dornell idornell@doc.gov 202-482-1888
OS/OSY John Tigmo jtigmo@doc.gov 202-482-7897

Lanetta Gray lgray2@doc.gov 202-482-4683
Harry Hill hhill@doc.gov 202-482-9017

OS/ORM Hari Sastry hsastry@doc.gov 202-482-3949
OS/CommCnt Efrain Gonzalez egonzalez@doc.gov 202-482-6407
OS/OB Michael Phelps mphelps@doc.gov 202-482-1169
OS/OFM Millicent Dent mdent1@doc.gov 301-355-5507
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